



**Domestic ERW Steel Pipe List Price
Sheet Effective April 14, 2024**

500 Green Street
Woodbridge, NJ 07095
Phone - 800-526-5104
www.ksdusa.com

PST-E-041424

Page 1 of 2

(supersedes PST-031724)

Black Plain End x 21' Sch. 40 ASTM A53-B Type E				All prices are per 100'	
Size	Code	Bundle	Ft. / Bundle	Weight / Length	List / CFT
2"	D221BPEERW	24	504	76.860	\$1,594.199
2-1/2"	D21/221BPE	20	420	121.800	\$2,087.785
3"	D321BPE	13	273	159.180	\$2,730.558
4"	D421BPE	10	210	226.800	\$3,888.937
5"	D521BPE	7	147	307.230	\$5,268.492
6"	D621BPE	7	147	398.790	\$6,838.798
8"	D821BPE	5	105	600.180	\$10,436.065
10"	D1021BPE	1	21	850.920	\$16,540.220
12"	D1221BPE	1	21	1041.800	\$20,249.516

Black Roll Groove x 21' Sch. 40 ASTM A53-B Type E					
Size	Code	Bundle	Ft. / Bundle	Weight / Length	List / CFT
2-1/2"	D21/221BGRV	20	420	121.800	\$2,187.503
3"	D321BGRV	13	273	159.180	\$2,860.971
4"	D421BGRV	10	210	226.800	\$4,074.645
5"	D521BGRV	7	147	307.230	\$5,520.066
6"	D621BGRV	7	147	398.790	\$7,165.350
8"	D821BGRV	5	105	600.180	\$11,004.061

Black Plain End x 21' Sch. 80 XH ASTM A53-A Type E					
Size	Code	Bundle	Ft. / Bundle	Weight / Length	List / CFT
2"	D221XHBPE	24	441	105.63	\$2,285.744
2-1/2"	D21/221XHBPE	18	378	161.07	\$3,579.511
3"	D321XHBPE	14	294	215.46	\$3,871.635
4"	D421XHBPE	10	210	315.00	\$5,658.123

Black Roll Groove x 21' Sch. 10 ASTM A135-A Type E					
Size	Code	Bundle	Ft. / Bundle	Weight / Length	List / CFT
1-1/4"	D11/421S10GXG	61	1,281	37.950	\$972.996
1-1/2"	D11/221S10GXG	61	1,281	43.830	\$1,123.334
2"	D221S10GXG	37	777	55.440	\$1,422.307
2-1/2"	D21/221S10GXG	30	630	70.440	\$1,901.879
3"	D321S10GXG	19	399	91.060	\$2,333.022
4"	D421S10GXG	19	399	118.000	\$3,022.658
5"	D521S10GXG	13	273	163.380	\$4,185.677
6"	D621S10GXG	10	210	195.260	\$5,009.585
8"	D821S10GXG	7	147	841.810	\$9,137.636

**Please consult your KSD Sales Rep for pricing details and further information
The issuance of this price list is not an offer to sell the goods listed herein at the prices stated**



**Domestic ERW Steel Pipe List
Price Sheet Effective April 14, 2024**

500 Green Street
Woodbridge, NJ 07095
Phone - 800-526-5104
www.ksdusa.com

PST-E-041424

(supersedes PST-031724)

All prices are per 100'

Size	Code	Bundle	Ft. / Bundle	Weight / Length	List / CFT
2"	D210S10GXG	37	777	27.720	\$1,534.128
2-1/2"	D21/210S10GXG	30	630	35.220	\$2,023.435
3"	D310S10GXG	19	399	45.530	\$2,482.494
4"	D410S10GXG	19	399	59.000	\$3,216.936

Black T & C x 21' Sch. 40 ASTM A53-A Type E

Size	Code	Bundle	Ft. / Bundle	Weight / Length	List / CFT
1/2"	D1/221BTCERW	127	2,667	18.06	\$440.120
3/4"	D3/421BTCERW	91	1,911	23.94	\$547.140
1"	D121BTCERW	70	1,470	35.49	\$758.651
1-1/4"	D11/421BTCERW	51	1,071	47.88	\$1,025.677
1-1/2"	D11/221BTCERW	44	924	57.54	\$1,229.033
2"	D221BTCERW	29	630	77.28	\$1,649.271

Black TBE x 10' Sch. 40 ASTM A53-A Type E

Size	Code	Bundle	Ft. / Bundle	Weight / Length	List / CFT
1/2"	D1/210BTBEERW	127	1,270	8.50	\$426.534
3/4"	D3/410BTBEERW	91	910	11.30	\$527.538
1"	D110BTBEERW	70	700	16.80	\$740.754
1-1/4"	D11/410BTBEERW	51	510	22.70	\$996.658
1-1/2"	D11/210BTBEERW	44	440	27.20	\$1,189.070
2"	D210BTBEERW	29	300	36.60	\$1,587.912

Galv. Plain End x 21' Sch. 40 ASTM A53-B Type E

Size	Code	Bundle	Ft. / Bundle	Weight / Length	List / CFT
2-1/2"	D21/221GPE	20	420	121.800	\$3,623.890
3"	D321GPE	13	273	159.180	\$4,739.577
4"	D421GPE	10	210	226.800	\$6,750.258
5"	D521GPE	7	147	307.230	\$9,144.789
6"	D621GPE	7	147	398.790	\$11,870.485
8"	D821GPE	5	105	600.180	\$18,010.771

Please consult your KSD Sales Rep for pricing details and further information

The issuance of this price list is not an offer to sell the goods listed herein at the prices stated

